MOKKA

LOUNGE BAR

BREAKFAST

Served between 9:00 hrs and 11:00 hrs

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Pork sausages, grilled tomatoes, bacon, hash browns, mushrooms and baked
beans, served with a choice of scrambled or fried eggs

EGGS BENEDICT ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN
Smoked salmon or grilled bacon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce

GRILLED HALLOUMI AND AVOCADO ON TOAST (V)
With soft boiled egg, spring onions and a chilli and honey dressing

GRANOLA BOWL (V)
With banana, blueberries, Greek yoghurt, chia seeds and peanut butter

VEGAN BREAKFAST BOWL
Roasted pumpkin, grilled aubergines, grilled tomatoes, baby spinach, pickled red
cabbage, cucumber, tofu and hemp seed oil

STACK OF PANCAKES
With seasonal fresh fruit, honey, cinnamon and whipped cream

TAPAS

MARINATED OLIVES €4.50 MARINATED MUSHROOMS
GRILLED SAUSAGES €5.00 GRILLED ARTICHOKES

MARINATED OCTOPUS €11.00 FRIED GOAT CHEESE WITH
TOMATO AND CHILLI JAM

BACCALA FRITTERS WITH €6.50 HUMMUS WITH PITA BREAD
LEMON AND MAYO DIP

SAUTEED PRAWNS WITH CHILLI €8.50 DOLMADES

AND GARLIC

MARINATED GRILLED €4.00 TRUFFLE CHEESY FRIES
VEGETABLES

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

TUNA TARTARE
Served with avocado, cured egg yolk and olive oil crostini

CHEESY PITA (V)
Grilled pita with mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes, olives and feta cheese

MOROCCAN CHICKEN KEBAB
Homemade kebab marinated with spices and lemon, served with tzatziki dip

BEEF EMPANADAS
Slow cooked beef with vegetables in pastry

STUFFED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM (VG)
With grilled vegetables, semi-dried cherry tomatoes and vegan mozzarella

PLATTERS

Serves two persons

MEZZE (V)
Dolmades, hummus, olives, grilled vegetables and fried goat cheese served
with grilled pita and sourdough bread

AMERICAN
Chicken wings, BBQ spare ribs, grilled sausages, spicy potato wedges,
onion rings, guacamole dip, pickled cucumber and coleslaw

MEDITERRANEAN
Olives, octopus, mixed marinated mushrooms, grilled artichokes and sautéed
prawns served with olive oil grilled bread

€17.50

€12.00

€12.00

€8.90

€12.50

€8.50

€6.50
€5.00
€5.50

€6.00

€5.50

€6.95

€8.50

€16.00

€11.00

€14.00

€8.00

€12.00

€28.00

€32.00

€34.00

SALADS

ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD (VG) €16.00
Mixed leaves, radish, vegan feta cheese and pine nuts, drizzled with hemp seed oil
CAESAR SALAD €14.00
Cos lettuce, Parmesan shavings, bacon, anchovy fillets, croutons and Caesar
dressing
Add Grilled Chicken Breast €5.00
Add Grilled Salmon €7.00
Add Sautéed Prawns €6.00
BURRATA SALAD (V) €16.00
Grilled aubergines, semi dried yellow cherry tomatoes, rucola and balsamic
dressing
GRILLED TUNA POKE BOWL €18.00
Avocado, pickled red cabbage, carrots, cucumber, broad beans and radish
Replace tuna with tofu for a vegan bowl
SMOKED SALMON SALAD €18.00
Caper and chive dressing, radish, semi-dried cherry tomatoes, avocado and
soft-boiled egg
SALMON CEVICHE AND WAKAME SALAD €18.00
Marinated salmon with mixed leaves, red peppers, radish, chilli, lime and lemon
ASPARAGUS AND RICOTTA RAVIOLI (V)
With sautéed semi-dried tomatoes, pine nuts and butter cream €16.50
PACCHERI IN LAMB RAGU €17.00
Slow braised lamb ragu with pecorino shavings
PUMPKIN AND PANCETTA RISOTTO €17.00

With burrata cream and salted pumpkin seeds

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken breast, tomatoes, bacon, cos lettuce and fried egg, served with crisps

€16.50

BLT CIABATTA
Grilled bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, Parmesan and crushed pepper mayo, served
with crisps

SPICY LAMB SHAWARMA WRAP $ )
Grilled lamb with peppers, harissa, onions and yoghurt, served with crisps

PULLED CHICKEN CIABATTA )
Tomatoes, chive mayo, provolone, rucola and peri peri sauce, served with crisps

€13.50

€16.00

€15.00

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL
Red onion, baby spinach, tomatoes, cucumber, caper and chive dressing, served
with crisps

€17.00

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
Crispy chicken, romaine lettuce, chive mayo, red Leicester and tomatoes,
served with crisps

GRILLED VEGETABLE PANPINSA (V)
Multigrain pinsa filled with grilled vegetables, burrata, lemon and thyme mustard
mayo, served with crisps

€16.50

€15.00

GOURMET BURGERS

CLASSIC BURGER
Beef patty, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, gherkins and burger sauce served in
a brioche bun with fries

TRUFFLE BURGER
Beef patty with truffle mayo, Brie cheese and caramelised onion,
served in a brioche bun with fries

SLIDER DUO

Roast beef, mature cheddar cheese, caramelised onion and burger sauce
Beef patty, smoked applewood cheese, bacon and BBQ sauce

Served with fries

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER »
Peri peri sauce, gherkins, mature cheddar cheese, pickled red cabbage and
onions, served in a brioche bun with fries and burger sauce

VEGETARIAN BURGER (V)
Vegan patty, mozzarella, Roman tomato, chive mayo and pickled red cabbage,

served in a sesame bun with fries

All main courses are served with fries

FISH AND CHIPS
Served with tartar sauce

GRILLED SALMON
With confit cherry tomato, broad beans and lemon emulsion

AMERICAN PORK RIBS
Smoked hickory tender pork ribs with BBQ sauce

CHICKEN THIGHS
With sautéed mushrooms, lemon and thyme

KIDS MENU

FISH FINGERS
with fries

ROAST BEEF AND CHEDDAR CHEESE SLIDER
with fries

MINI CHEESE BURGER
with fries

BREADED MINI CHICKEN CRUNCHIES
with fries

MAC & CHEESE

DESSERTS

CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION OF PASTRIES FROM THE DISPLAY

€18.50

€19.50

€18.50

€17.50

€18.00

€16.75

€27.50

€26.00

€26.00

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€11.50

€11.50

We treat food allergies seriously. Every effort is made to instruct our team regarding
the potential severity of food allergies. If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerance,
please inform a member of our team before you order your food and/or drink.

(V) VEGETARIAN  (VG) VEGAN



|t A8% v ™ e

3

%/} @ A ‘f p\,,f.
&
AFTERNOON TEA

Served daily between 15:00 hrs and 18:00 hrs

N

SCONES WITH CLOTTED CREAM & STRAWBERRY JAM
A SELECTION OF HOMEMADE PASTRIES

SELECTION OF FINGER SANDWICHES
* BBQ pulled beef, onion and applewood cheese
* Smoked salmon, cucumber, chive and lemon mayo
* Egg mayonnaise

Including a pot of tea or coffee for 2 persons €36.00
Including a pot of tea or coffee and a glass of Prosecco for 2 persons €44.00
HOT BEVERAGES
Espresso €3.10 Espresso Lungo €3.10
Double Espresso €4.10 Espresso Macchiato €3.20
Americano €3.50 Cappuccino €3.60
Caffé D’Oro €4.60 Large Cappuccino €4.10
Caffé Mokka €4.60 Caffé Latte €3.80
Thick Hot Chocolate €4.10 Hot Chocolate €4.00
Flavoured Latte €4.60 Extra Panna €0.75
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Tea Pot For One €2.95
T i) Tea Pot For Two €5.00

TETTIERA® LOOSE LEAF TEA

Embrace tea into your lifestyle and reap the benefits of the
contentment and sustenance one finds in a real cup of tea.

Teapot for one €3.50 | Teapot for two €6.50

Black Tea

Morning Time

A delightfully bright morning cup with
citrusy Ceylon tea coupled with the malty
undertones of a piquant Assam. Serve with
milk.

Green Tea
Gunpowder
A full-bodied green tea with a touch of
smokiness.

Tisane

Lemongrass & Ginger

Let the lemongrass uplift you and the
ginger refresh you. The added peppermint
and liquorice root provide the perfect
therapeutic cup.

P r’l\fa L

Black Tea

Earl Grey Radiance

A twist on the classic Earl Grey with
additional vanilla and créme notes, orange
peel and blue cornflowers. Can be served
with milk.

Chai

Masala Chai

A much-loved Indian tea combines Ceylon
black tea with warm spices. This is the
closest you can get to the original Indian
Chai.

Tisane

Berry Compote

A delicious melange of natural fruit and
spices with uplifting, sweet but refreshing
layers of flavour. A lovely treat for all
berry lovers.

ICED AMERICANO

ICED COFFEE

A simple mix of espresso coffee, ice cubes and water

ICED VANILLA LATTE
Espresso coffee, vanilla ice-cream and fresh milk
blended into a rich cool drink

TOFFEE FREEZE
Espresso coffee, toffee ice-cream, caramel and fresh milk

CAFFE FRAPPE
Instant coffee, sugar, fresh milk and ice cubes blended to a frothy top

SHAKES

NUTTY MACAROON
Amaretto, Bols white cacao, fresh milk and pistachio ice-cream

TROPICAL PANNA COTTA
Captain Morgan spiced rum, Malibu, fresh milk and mango sorbet

EAST ASIA
Matcha powder, fresh milk and vanilla ice-cream

MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, TOFFEE ICE-CREAM MILKSHAKE
THICK ICE-CREAM MILKSHAKES

SMOOTHIES

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT
TROPICAL PARADISE
RASPBERRY HEAVEN

FRESH LEMONADES

CLASSIC
Fresh lemon juice and cane sugar; topped up with soda water

MINT AND CUCUMBER

Fresh lemon juice, mint leaves, cucumber slices and cane sugar, topped up with

soda water

LEMON AND FRESH GINGER
Fresh lemon juice, fresh ginger and cane sugar, topped up with soda

WATER

Local Water

Imported Water

25¢l

€2.60
33cl

€3.70

€4.25

€5.00

€5.00

€4.35

€8.25

€8.50

€5.25

€5.25
€5.50

€5.75
€5.75
€5.75

€4.75

€4.75

€4.75

75¢l

€3.95
25c¢l

€5.25

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

25cl
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7UP, Diet 7UP, Kinnie, Diet Kinnie, Mirinda Orange €3.20
Juice | Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Peach, Tomato €3.20
Fresh Orange Juice €4.95
Ice Tea €3.20
Red Bull €5.60
Grapefruit Soda €4.10
GIN TEA
Gin, honey syrup, lemon juice, chamomile tea brew and pineapple juice
GIN BASIL
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup and basil leaves
ENZONI
Tanqueray, Aperol, Martini Rosso, lemon juice and sugar syrup
COCONUT SKY
Malibu rum, pineapple juice, coconut syrup, vanilla syrup and lemon juice
PINEAPPLE PLANE
Jim Beam, pineapple infused Aperol, Montenegro and lemon juice
TROPICAL RUM PUNCH
Captain Morgan Black, Captain Morgan Spiced, pineapple juice, orange juice,
grenadine and passion fruit purée
MIDNIGHT FIZZ
Vodka, Creme de Cassis, sugar syrup, lemon juice and tonic water
SUNSET PALOMA
Tequila, lemon juice, sugar syrup and pink grapefruit soda
MANGO MIRAGE
Tequila, mango puree, lemon juice, sugar syrup and chilli pepper flakes
MANGO MULE
Mango purée, lemon juice, cucumber and ginger ale
AMAZONIAN GOSSIP
Passion fruit purée, apple juice, lemon juice and vanilla syrup
DREAM-LAND
Lime, mint leaves, sugar syrup and pink grapefruit soda
LOCAL
Cisk Lager 25cl €3.90 Cisk Excel Lager 25c|
Cisk Chill 25cl €3.90 Hopleaf Pale Ale 25c|
Blue Label Ale 33cl €4.40 Cisk Non-Alcoholic Lager 25c|
IMPORTED
Heineken 25cl €420 Corona 35cl
Guinness 44cl €6.60
DRAUGHT
Cisk Lager "2 Pint €3.90 Cisk Lager Pint
CIDERS
Strongbow Original 50cl €6.60 Woodpecker 50c|

50c!

€4.95
€4.95

€4.95

€9.75

€9.75

€9.75

€9.75

€9.75

€9.75

€9.75

€9.75

€9.75

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€3.90
€3.80
€3.70

€4.85

€6.50

€6.60

X

SPIRITS, SHERRIES

WHISKY
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Talisker Storm
Laphroaig 10 Years
Johnnie Walker Black
Oban 14 Years

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club Afejo 3 Afhos
Ron Zacapa 23 Years

GIN

Tanqueray Special Dry
Tanqueray Fior De Sevilla
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47

Bottega Gin Bacur

VODKA
Absolut
Grey Goose

TEQUILA
Azul

SHERRIES
Harveys Bristol Cream

PORT WINES
Senior Tawny Nieport

AND PORT WINES

€8.75 Isle of Jura 10 Years

€9.00 Lagavulin 16 Years

€8.50 The Balvenie 12 Years

€7.50 Johnnie Walker Blue
€10.50

€5.00 Captain Morgan Dark
€5.00 Mount Gay Eclipse
€9.75

€5.50 Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale
€5.50 Tanqueray Rangpur

€5.25 Hendrick’s

€8.50 The London No. | Cherry Cask
€6.00 Malfy Pink Gin

€5.00 Belvedere
€8.00 Smirnoff Red

€49.00
10cl

€5.75

€8.00 Grahams Late Bottled Vintage

WINES

17.5¢l
SPARKLING
Prosecco, Bottega, Italy €7.50
Gellewza, Frizzante Rosé, Delicata, Malta €7.00
WHITE
Chardonnay / Girgentina, Medina, Delicata, Malta €7.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Palatino, Marsovin, Malta
Veneto Bianco, Domini del Leone, Italy €6.50
Pinot Grigio, Bolla, Italy €6.75
Soave, Fabiano, Italy
Rioja Blanco,Viha Bujanda, Spain
ROSE
Barton & Guestier, Rosé D’Anjou, France €6.50
Rosé Grenache / Cabernet, Medina, Delicata, Malta €7.00
RED
Merlot, Medina, Delicata, Malta €7.00
Syrah, Palatino, Marsovin, Malta
Veneto Rosso, Domini del Leone, Italy €6.50

Primitivo, Feudo Monaci, Italy

Rioja Joven,Vifa Bujanda;Spain
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3cl
€8.00
€14.00
€15.00
€24.00

€5.00
€6.00

€5.50
€6.00
€6.75
€8.50
€6.25

€7.50
€5.00

10cl

€9.00

75cl

€27.50
€27.00

€27.50
€29.50
€22.50
€25.50
€23.00
€23.50

€25.50
€27.50

€27.50
€29.50
€22.50
€27.50
€23.50



