





BREAKFAST

		0 hrs and II:00 hrs	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST Pork sausages, grilled tomatoes, ba peans, served with a choice of scra			€17.50
EGGS BENEDICT ON AN ENGLISH Smoked salmon or grilled bacon, p		and hollandaise sauce	€12.00
GRILLED HALLOUMI AND AVOCAD With soft boiled egg, spring onions			€12.00
GRANOLA BOWL (V) With banana, blueberries, Greek y	oghurt, chia	seeds and peanut butter	€8.90
/EGAN BREAKFAST BOWL Roasted pumpkin, grilled auberging cabbage, cucumber, tofu and hemp		natoes, baby spinach, pickled red	€12.50
STACK OF PANCAKES With seasonal fresh fruit, honey, ci	nnamon and	whipped cream	€8.50
	TAP	PAS	
1ARINATED OLIVES	€4.50	MARINATED MUSHROOMS	€6.50
GRILLED SAUSAGES	€5.00	GRILLED ARTICHOKES	€5.00
MARINATED OCTOPUS	€11.00	FRIED GOAT CHEESE WITH TOMATO AND CHILLI JAM	€5.50
BACCALÁ FRITTERS WITH LEMON AND MAYO DIP	€6.50	HUMMUS WITH PITA BREAD	€6.00
AUTÉED PRAWNS WITH CHILLI AND GARLIC	€8.50	DOLMADES	€5.50
MARINATED GRILLED MEGETABLES	€4.00	TRUFFLE CHEESY FRIES	€6.95
S	TAR	TERS	
SOUP OF THE DAY			€8.50
TUNA TARTARE Served with avocado, cured egg yo	lk and olive	oil crostini	€16.00
CHEESY PITA (V) Grilled pita with mozzarella, sun-d	ried tomato	es, olives and feta cheese	€11.00
MOROCCAN CHICKEN KEBAB Homemade kebab marinated with	spices and l	emon, served with tzatziki dip	€14.00
BEEF EMPANADAS Slow cooked beef with vegetables	in pastry		€8.00
STUFFED PORTOBELLO MUSHROO With grilled vegetables, semi-dried	` '	atoes and vegan mozzarella	€12.00

PLATTERS	
Serves two persons	
MEZZE (V) Dolmades, hummus, olives, grilled vegetables and fried goat cheese served with grilled pita and sourdough bread	€28.00
AMERICAN Chicken wings, BBQ spare ribs, grilled sausages, spicy potato wedges, onion rings, guacamole dip, pickled cucumber and coleslaw	€32.00
MEDITERRANEAN Olives, octopus, mixed marinated mushrooms, grilled artichokes and sautéed prawns served with olive oil grilled bread	€34.00

SALADS

ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD (VG) Mixed leaves, radish, vegan feta cheese and pine nuts, drizzled with hemp seed oil	€16.0
CAESAR SALAD Cos lettuce, Parmesan shavings, bacon, anchovy fillets, croutons and Caesar dressing	€14.0
Add Grilled Chicken Breast	€5.0
Add Grilled Salmon	€7.0
Add Sautéed Prawns	€6.0
BURRATA SALAD (V) Grilled aubergines, semi dried yellow cherry tomatoes, rucola and balsamic dressing	€16.0
GRILLED TUNA POKE BOWL Avocado, pickled red cabbage, carrots, cucumber, broad beans and radish Replace tuna with tofu for a vegan bowl	€18.0
SMOKED SALMON SALAD Caper and chive dressing, radish, semi-dried cherry tomatoes, avocado and soft-boiled egg	€18.0
SALMON CEVICHE AND WAKAME SALAD Marinated salmon with mixed leaves, red peppers, radish, chilli, lime and lemon	€18.0

PASTA

ASPARAGUS AND RICOTTA RAVIOLI (V) With sautéed semi-dried tomatoes, pine nuts and butter cream	€16.50
PACCHERI IN LAMB RAGÙ Slow braised lamb ragù with pecorino shavings	€17.00
PUMPKIN AND PANCETTA RISOTTO With hurrata cream and salted numbkin seeds	€17.00

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

CLUB SANDWICH Chicken breast, tomatoes, bacon, cos lettuce and fried egg, served with crisps	€16.50
BLT CIABATTA Grilled bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, Parmesan and crushed pepper mayo, served with crisps	€13.50
SPICY LAMB SHAWARMA WRAP)) Grilled lamb with peppers, harissa, onions and yoghurt, served with crisps	€16.00
PULLED CHICKEN CIABATTA) Tomatoes, chive mayo, provolone, rucola and peri peri sauce, served with crisps	€15.00
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL Red onion, baby spinach, tomatoes, cucumber, caper and chive dressing, served with crisps	€17.00
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP Crispy chicken, romaine lettuce, chive mayo, red Leicester and tomatoes, served with crisps	€16.50
GRILLED VEGETABLE PANPINSA (V) Multigrain pinsa filled with grilled vegetables, burrata, lemon and thyme mustard	€15.00

mayo, served with crisps

GOURMET BURGERS

CLASSIC BURGER Beef patty, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, gherkins and burger sauce served in a brioche bun with fries	€18.50
TRUFFLE BURGER Beef patty with truffle mayo, Brie cheese and caramelised onion, served in a brioche bun with fries	€19.50
SLIDER DUO Roast beef, mature cheddar cheese, caramelised onion and burger sauce Beef patty, smoked applewood cheese, bacon and BBQ sauce Served with fries	€18.50
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER • Peri peri sauce, gherkins, mature cheddar cheese, pickled red cabbage and onions, served in a brioche bun with fries and burger sauce	€17.50
VEGETARIAN BURGER (V) Vegan patty, mozzarella, Roman tomato, chive mayo and pickled red cabbage,	€18.00

MAINS

All main courses are served with fries

FISH AND CHIPS Served with tartar sauce	€16.75
GRILLED SALMON With confit cherry tomato, broad beans and lemon emulsion	€27.50
AMERICAN PORK RIBS Smoked hickory tender pork ribs with BBQ sauce	€26.00
CHICKEN THIGHS With soutsed mushrooms lemon and thyme	€26.00

KIDS MENU

FISH FINGERS with fries	€12.50
ROAST BEEF AND CHEDDAR CHEESE SLIDER with fries	€12.50
MINI CHEESE BURGER with fries	€12.50
BREADED MINI CHICKEN CRUNCHIES with fries	€11.50
MAC & CHEESE	€11.50

DESSERTS

CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION OF PASTRIES FROM THE DISPLAY

We treat food allergies seriously. Every effort is made to instruct our team regarding the potential severity of food allergies. If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerance, please inform a member of our team before you order your food and/or drink.

(V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN



AFTERNOON TEA

Served daily between 15:00 hrs and 18:00 hrs

SCONES WITH CLOTTED CREAM & STRAWBERRY JAM

A SELECTION OF HOMEMADE PASTRIES

SELECTION OF FINGER SANDWICHES

- BBQ pulled beef, onion and applewood cheese
- Smoked salmon, cucumber, chive and lemon mayo
 - Egg mayonnaise

Including a pot of tea or coffee for 2 persons	€36.00
Including a pot of tea or coffee and a glass of Prosecco for 2 persons	€44.00

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso	€3.10	Espresso Lungo	€3.10
Double Espresso	€4.10	Espresso Macchiato	€3.20
Americano	€3.50	Cappuccino	€3.60
Caffé D'Oro	€4.60	Large Cappuccino	€4.10
Caffé Mokka	€4.60	Caffé Latte	€3.80
Thick Hot Chocolate	€4.10	Hot Chocolate	€4.00
Flavoured Latte	€4.60	Extra Panna	€0.75
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut,		Tea Pot For One	€2.95
Cinnamon, Amaretto		Tea Pot For Two	€5.00

TETTIERA® LOOSE LEAF TEA

Embrace tea into your lifestyle and reap the benefits of the contentment and sustenance one finds in a real cup of tea.

Teapot for one \leq 3.50 | Teapot for two \leq 6.50

Black T	ea
---------	----

Morning Time

A delightfully bright morning cup with citrusy Ceylon tea coupled with the malty undertones of a piquant Assam. Serve with milk.

Green Tea

A full-bodied green tea with a touch of smokiness.

Tisane

Lemongrass & Ginger

Let the lemongrass uplift you and the ginger refresh you. The added peppermint and liquorice root provide the perfect therapeutic cup.

Black Tea

Earl Grey Radiance

A twist on the classic Earl Grey with additional vanilla and crème notes, orange peel and blue cornflowers. Can be served with milk

Chai

Masala Chai

A much-loved Indian tea combines Ceylon black tea with warm spices. This is the closest you can get to the original Indian

Tisane

Berry Compote

A delicious melange of natural fruit and spices with uplifting, sweet but refreshing layers of flavour. A lovely treat for all berry lovers.

ICED COFFEE

ICED AMERICANO The original iced coffee A simple mix of espresso coffee, ice cubes and water	€4.25
ICED VANILLA LATTE Espresso coffee, vanilla ice-cream and fresh milk olended into a rich cool drink	€5.00
TOFFEE FREEZE Espresso coffee, toffee ice-cream, caramel and fresh milk	€5.00
CAFFÉ FRAPPÉ	€4.35

SHAKES

UTTY MACAROON Amaretto, Bols white cacao, fresh milk and pistachio ice-cream	€8.25
ROPICAL PANNA COTTA Captain Morgan spiced rum, Malibu, fresh milk and mango sorbet	€8.50
AST ASIA latcha powder, fresh milk and vanilla ice-cream	€5.25

MILKSHAKES

HOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, TOFFEE ICE-CREAM MILKSHAKE	€5.25
HICK ICE-CREAM MILKSHAKES	€5.50

SMOOTHIES

TRAWBERRY DELIGHT	€5.75
FROPICAL PARADISE	€5.75
RASPBERRY HEAVEN	€5.75

FRESH LEMONADES

CLASSIC	€4./3
Fresh lemon juice and cane sugar, topped up with soda water	
MINT AND CUCUMBER Fresh lemon juice, mint leaves, cucumber slices and cane sugar, topped up with soda water	€4.75
LEMON AND FRESH GINGER Fresh lemon juice, fresh ginger and cane sugar, topped up with soda	€4.75

WATER

	25cl	75cl	
ocal Water	€2.60	€3.95	
	33cl	25cl	
mported Water	€3.70	€5.25	

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

	230	300	
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7UP, Diet 7UP, Kinnie, Diet Kinnie, Mirinda Orange Juice Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Peach, Tomato	€3.20 €3.20	€4.95 €4.95	
Fresh Orange Juice	€4.95		
Ice Tea Red Bull	€3.20 €5.60	€4.95	
Grapefruit Soda	€4.10		

COCKTAILS

GIN TEA	€9.7
Gin, honey syrup, lemon juice, chamomile tea brew and pineapple juice	
GIN BASIL	€9.7
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup and basil leaves	
ENZONI	€9.7
Tanqueray, Aperol, Martini Rosso, lemon juice and sugar syrup	
COCONUT SKY	€9.7
Malibu rum, pineapple juice, coconut syrup, vanilla syrup and lemon juice	
PINEAPPLE PLANE	€9.7
Jim Beam, pineapple infused Aperol, Montenegro and lemon juice	
TROPICAL RUM PUNCH	€9.7
Captain Morgan Black, Captain Morgan Spiced, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine and passion fruit purée	
MIDNIGHT FIZZ	€9.7
Vodka, Crème de Cassis, sugar syrup, lemon juice and tonic water	
SUNSET PALOMA	€9.7
Tequila, lemon juice, sugar syrup and pink grapefruit soda	
MANGO MIRAGE	€9.7
Tequila, mango purèe, lemon juice, sugar syrup and chilli pepper flakes	

MOCKTAILS

MANGO MULE	€5.95
Mango purée, lemon juice, cucumber and ginger ale	
AMAZONIAN GOSSIP	€5.95
Passion fruit purée, apple juice, lemon juice and vanilla syrup	
DREAM-LAND	€5.95
Lime, mint leaves, sugar syrup and pink grapefruit soda	

BEERS & CIDERS

LOCAL			
Cisk Lager 25cl	€3.90	Cisk Excel Lager 25cl	€3.90
Cisk Chill 25cl	€3.90	Hopleaf Pale Ale 25cl	€3.80
Blue Label Ale 33cl	€4.40	Cisk Non-Alcoholic Lager 25cl	€3.70
IMPORTED			
Heineken 25cl	€4.20	Corona 35cl	€4.85
Guinness 44cl	€6.60		
DRAUGHT			
Cisk Lager ½ Pint	€3.90	Cisk Lager Pint	€6.50
CIDERS		,	l .
Strongbow Original 50cl	€6.60	Woodpecker 50cl	€6.60
_			

SPIRITS, SHERRIES AND PORT WINES

WILLIAM	301		50
Glenfiddich 12 Years	€8.75	Isle of Jura 10 Years	€8.00
Talisker Storm	€9.00	Lagavulin 16 Years	€14.00
Laphroaig 10 Years	€8.50	The Balvenie 12 Years	€15.00
Johnnie Walker Black	€7.50	Johnnie Walker Blue	€24.00
Oban 14 Years	€10.50	•	
RUM			
Captain Morgan Spiced	€5.00	Captain Morgan Dark	€5.00
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años	€5.00	Mount Gay Eclipse	€6.00
Ron Zacapa 23 Years	€9.75		
GIN			
Tanqueray Special Dry	€5.50	Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale	€5.50
Tanqueray Fior De Sevilla	€5.50	Tanqueray Rangpur	€6.00
Bombay Sapphire	€5.25	Hendrick's	€6.75
Monkey 47	€8.50	The London No. I Cherry Cask	€8.50
Bottega Gin Bacur	€6.00	Malfy Pink Gin	€6.25
VODKA			
Absolut	€5.00	Belvedere	€7.50
Grey Goose	€8.00	Smirnoff Red	€5.00
TEQUILA			
Azul	€49.00		
SHERRIES	I Ocl		100
Harveys Bristol Cream	€5.75		, 00
PORT WINES			
Senior Tawny Nieport	€8.00	Grahams Late Bottled Vintage	€9.00
Schol lawily Niepoli	CO.00	Grananis Late Dottied Fintage	C7.00

WINES		
	17.5cl	75c
SPARKLING Prosecco, Bottega, Italy	€7.50	€27.50
Gellewza, Frizzante Rosé, Delicata, Malta	€7.00	€27.00
WHITE		
Chardonnay / Girgentina, Medina, Delicata, Malta	€7.00	€27.50
Sauvignon Blanc, Palatino, Marsovin, Malta		€29.50
Veneto Bianco, Domini del Leone, Italy	€6.50	€22.50
Pinot Grigio, Bolla, Italy	€6.75	€25.50
Soave, Fabiano, Italy		€23.00
Rioja Blanco,Viña Bujanda, Spain		€23.50
ROSÉ		
Barton & Guestier, Rosé D'Anjou, France	€6.50	€25.50
Rosé Grenache / Cabernet, Medina, Delicata, Malta	€7.00	€27.50
RED		
Merlot, Medina, Delicata, Malta	€7.00	€27.50
Syrah, Palatino, Marsovin, Malta		€29.50
Veneto Rosso, Domini del Leone, Italy	€6.50	€22.50

Primitivo, Feudo Monaci, Italy Rioja Joven, Viña Bujanda, Spain €27.50

€23.50